Black Rock Shopping Center

@ 2181-2233 Black Rock Turnpike, Fairfield, CT 06825

/

y a7 évookslde Center —O ;
\ -
X siion pizs ,
TRADER JOE'S O :
r P imprs \ %t

O\

/? Brett Woods Black Rock : Stop & Shop Plaza
E\/ Open Space Shopping Center

P
4 carter’s ME rasagotmy

Located in the sixth most
affluent county in the U.S.,

a»
: along a high-traffic commercial

P

Turnpike Shopping Center

Q3
SR ranveny B S corridor.
i R ity 8| stpees |
Ve

o J
& = ;

%3 M Center Size: 98,301
StopeShop | @ s StopeShop 8

e go g@=am  Spaces Available: 1
ﬂE\;DY ; /

b |
X : I
Oa Shopping Centar Within 5 Miles
: Population 227,455
Avg. Household Income 123,773
. A e Avg. Home Value $688,815
’ o ® Q. o f B : !
. | ¥ pim | Y
5 / O: @ () Post Plaza Shopping Center éy\g‘ »\u_ Annual visits 997'055
< ‘j /| Marshalls BARNES&NOBLE 3 : b e
e g Westport >

Bridgoport Hospital
Medical Arts
Center

'/ u’SWP&S‘W

' &) Carl Dickman Par Vehicles Per Da 18,781
- ; = Shopplng Centar./ Sho:;;:gegmer N /ﬁ) 3 Golf Course y 4
s 3

Y ®
0 !

O
BED BATH & f
Y EEYOND»

i * s E

-

1G4

Regency Sean Mirkov 203 635 5561 Updated: Apr 24 2024
Leasing Contact seanmirkov@regencycenters.com ©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



Black Rock Shopping Center

@ 2181-2233 Black Rock Turnpike, Fairfield, CT 06825

AspenDental
5C
Garage
LOWER LEVEL
g (| M
evel
B 4 garage
access
: 0l
[ Lower
- level
garage Lower level
pguL."s‘ﬁE’.'n' Bn‘::e ess —@Ill access  garage access

| 6 [7A7 8 9

= G
el

- —
S|
= i
L |
vt

/ t Jf
m BLACK ROCK TURNPIKE (CTRT 58)
[ AVAILABLE [l AVAILABLE SOON [J LEASED [ NAP (NOT A PART)

Regency Sean Mirkov 203 635 5561

Centers. Leasing Contact

seanmirkov@regencycenters.com

Center Size: 98,301

SPACE
078

02

03

04

05
05C
06
07A

TENANT

AVAILABLE (Fitness Space)
THE VITAMIN SHOPPE
TAI CHI FOR LIFE
WINGS OVER WATER
THE CLUBHOUSE
PLAYHOUSE FAIRFIELD
JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS
VEIN INSTITUTE

FISH & PASTRY MARKET
ASPEN DENTAL

OLD NAVY

GAP

THE PAPER STORE
CRUMBL COOKIES
JUST SALAD

AT&T

MASSAGE ENVY

SF
2,209
4,650
1,300
7,700
15,475
3,350
1,429
1,800
3,170
3,687
17,931
0
9,550
7,218
1,400
3,332
2,580

4,043

Updated: Apr 242024

©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

This site plan s not a representation, warranty or guarantee as to size, location, identity of any tenant, the suite number, address or any other physical indicator or parameter of the property and for use as approximated information only. The improvements are subject to changes, additions, and deletions as the architect, landlord, or any governmental agency may direct or determine in their absolute discretion.



