## **Black Rock Shopping Center**

♀ 2181-2233 Black Rock Turnpike, Fairfield, CT 06825





Located in the sixth most affluent county in the U.S., along a high-traffic commercial corridor.

Center Size: 98,301 Spaces Available: 1

## Within 5 Miles

Population 227,455 Avg. Household Income 123,773 Avg. Home Value \$688,815

Annual Visits 997,055 Vehicles Per Day 18,781

Regency Centers.

**Sean Mirkov**Leasing Contact

**L** 203 635 5561

seanmirkov@regencycenters.com

Updated: Apr 24 2024

©2024 Regency Centers, L.P.

## **Black Rock Shopping Center**

♀ 2181-2233 Black Rock Turnpike, Fairfield, CT 06825



**Center Size: 98,301** 

SPACE	TENANT	SF
07B	AVAILABLE (Fitness Space)	2,209
02	THE VITAMIN SHOPPE	4,650
03	TAI CHI FOR LIFE	1,300
04	WINGS OVER WATER	7,700
05	THE CLUBHOUSE	15,475
05C	PLAYHOUSE FAIRFIELD	3,350
06	JERSEY MIKE'S SUBS	1,429
07A	VEIN INSTITUTE	1,800
08	FISH & PASTRY MARKET	3,170
09	ASPEN DENTAL	3,687
10	OLD NAVY	17,931
11		0
12	GAP	9,550
13	THE PAPER STORE	7,218
14	CRUMBL COOKIES	1,400
15	JUST SALAD	3,332
16	AT&T	2,580
17	MASSAGE ENVY	4,043

1 of 1